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 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Jami Koskinen, Joonas Reijonen 47 56 103

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Jani Kytöharju, Tommi Lauronen 46 48 53 147

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Mika Kettunen, Markus Kalliomäki 59 56 115

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Thomas Sandholm, Lukas Sandholm 54 54 66 174

2 Roope Turkulainen, Alex Forsblom 50 49 99

3 Thomas Nylund, Sami Poikkeus 45 56 101

4 Roope Turkulainen, Karo Turkulainen 48 55 103

4 Markus Solonen, Luka Solonen 50 53 103

4 Jami Koskinen, Joonas Reijonen 47 56 103

7 Sami Poikkeus, Thomas Nylund 53 52 105

7 Herman Morander, Viljami Morander 50 55 105

9 Petri Leinonen, Tommy Thun 53 53 106

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Jan Jeremejew, Ville Kettunen 62 59 121

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Miko Nieminen, Peetu Nieminen 55 54 109

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Juha Huohvanainen, Lauri Huohvanainen 54 67 121

2 Henrik Lindström, Sami Mustonen 51 51

2 Atte Rosenberg, Markus Kallava 51 51

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Jan Lindroos, Troy Lindroos 61 49 110

2 Lauri Saarinen, Kaapo Peura 45 45

3 Anton Immonen, Jimi Väänänen 47 47

4 Antti Kärpijoki, Ville Kärpijoki 46 46

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Patrik Lehtinen, Elias Hovi 51 51

2 Rando Randjõe, Tarmo Sau 53 53

2 Kuisma Kyläkoski, Karo Turkulainen 53 53

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Sami Poikkeus, Jani Parkkonen 46 46

2 Veeti Kemppi, Matias Mäntysaari 47 47

2 Veeti Welin, Otto Pääkkönen 47 47

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Jere Kalliomäki, Markus Kalliomäki 54 54

2 Kuisma Kyläkoski, Oliver Paju 55 55

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Jonne Immonen, Mikko Nuutinen 48 48

2 Anton Tarjanne, Niko Kiiskinen 47 47

3 Lauri Saarinen, Jonni Jernström 48 48

3 Tomi Niemi, David Sjöberg 48 48

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Markku Make Tuomikoski, Jan Jeremejew 54 54

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Andreas Walls, Mathias Carpelan 48 48

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Joonas Reijonen, Jami Koskinen 54 54

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Eemeli Ali-Kippari, Tomas Kukk 48 48

2 Mathias Carpelan, Andreas Walls 50 50

3 Thomas Nylund, Matias Mäntysaari 49 49

4 David Sjöberg, Tomi Niemi 50 50

5 Patrik Lehti, Jussi Viitamäki 49 49

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Aaron Tasala, Leo Lahti 54 54

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Pyry Penttinen, Ville Kärpijoki 50 50

2 Veeti Kemppi, Waldemar Widgren 49 49

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Rasmus Tervonen, Konsta Hintsala 54 54

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Arttu Timola, Elias Hyytiäinen 49 49

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Vesa Koskinen, otto Lahtinen 55 55

1 Björn Bergström, Kenneth Nordström 55 55

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Lauri Saarinen, Ossi Tonteri 51 51

2 Lauri Saarinen, Alex Forsblom 50 50

2 Herman Morander, Miika Koljonen 50 50

2 Atte Aittakorpi, Joonas Kareinen 50 50

2 Juho Palosaari, Mikko Mäkinen 50 50

6 Mika Reini, Jani Joki 51 51

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Tomas Kukk, Eetu Nylen 56 56

2 Marko Ahonen, Juha Huohvanainen 57 57

2 Marko Lumppio, Annemari Lumppio 57 57

2 Ville Kettunen, Jan Jeremejew 57 57

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Mikko Kuhanen, Anton Tarjanne 52 52

2 Jan Lindroos, Aki Immonen 51 51

3 Ari Turunen, Tommi Turkulainen 52 52

                        

1 Max Westerberg 56 62 65 74 257

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Tarmo Sau, Kristjan Ots 58 58

                        

1 Miika Wilén 90 90

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Jonni Jernström, Niko Kiiskinen 52 52

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Ando Pekkonen, Roger Saaliste 60 60

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Jens Kjellin, ville syvänen 51 51
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1 Mikko Kärppä 106 106

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Matias Koponen, Rasmus Koponen 51 51

2 Dynamic Duo 53 53

3 Sami Oksa, Mike Siren 52 52

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Urho Kyhälä, Outi Pulkkinen 59 59

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Victor Raiskinen, Nicklas Selenius 52 52

                        

1 Pasi Riihonen 64 59 66 189

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Jon Färm, Sebastian Färm 53 53

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Esko Perkko, Marko Paasonen 61 61

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Tommi Turkulainen, Karo Turkulainen 53 53

1 Jon Färm, Topi Koskinen 53 53

1 Samuli Huikuri, Joni kakkonen 53 53

1 Paavo Inha, Niko Halonen 53 53

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Jari Miettinen, Markku Make Tuomikoski 62 62

1 Oliver Paju, Leo Iskanius 62 62

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Alex Tuupanen, Miska Hämäläinen 53 53

1 Ville Tjeder, Timo Tenhonen 53 53

3 Rando Randjõe, Kristjan Ots 54 54

3 Lasse Murto, Toni Lehmuserä 54 54

3 Janne Ahoniemi, Pietari Hiltunen 54 54

6 Ronny Soinio, Jimi Lahtinen 55 55

7 Arttu Kurlin, Antti Kärpijoki 56 56

8 Ari Turunen, Tom Nyberg 55 55

9 Joonas Riippa, Jussi Lehtonen 56 56

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Max Westerberg, Sakari Seppä 63 63

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Mika Kettunen, Lauri Kettunen 56 56

1 Robert Koskinen, Matias Kohanevic 56 56

1 Miro blom, Matias Antikainen 56 56

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Christian Andersson, Jon Färm 63 63

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Joona Haakana, Jony Holopainen 58 58

2 Peetu Nieminen, Miko Nieminen 57 57

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Marko Seppälä, Mikko Pääkkönen 65 65

1 Väinö Suorsa, Markus Majaniemi 65 65

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Ronny Soinio, Aki Lintunen 59 59

2 August Hautaniemi, Niko Kuusinen 58 58

3 Ville Seppälä, Toivo Närhi 59 59

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Henrik Lindström, Jonne Lindström 67 67

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Jouko Kyhälä, Panu Laasonen 61 61

 Metrix 1-1800                        

1 Björn Bergström, Jens Ehrnsten 67 67

 Metrix 0-2400                        

1 Luca Springare, joona salin 62 62

2 Emil Danielsson, lucas lundqvist 66 66

 Metrix 1-900                        

1 Jon Färm 66 76 58 63 63 66 68 60 66 60 65 67 66 67 66 977

2 Karo Turkulainen 59 62 68 55 67 58 59 55 59 63 61 63 729

3 Tarmo Sau 70 76 72 69 67 68 66 61 76 75 73 78 851

4 Kimmo Sormunen 64 65 60 68 71 70 61 62 67 77 77 742

5 Troy Lindroos 68 72 64 63 66 61 75 69 61 79 678

6 Juha Huohvanainen 69 61 72 67 63 58 61 66 70 587

7 Kuisma Kyläkoski 73 68 65 58 61 63 64 70 67 589

8 Kristjan Ots 62 67 64 68 74 63 70 74 69 611

9 Jan Jeremejew 74 75 64 66 63 62 74 71 74 623

10 Jens Ehrnsten 68 69 65 68 60 60 67 72 529

11 Markku Make Tuomikoski 77 66 65 62 60 74 79 483

12 Björn Bergström 70 71 73 73 72 73 72 504

13 Ari Ylhäinen 62 60 60 68 70 67 387

14 August Hautaniemi 66 67 65 63 65 63 389

15 Christian Andersson 72 64 67 67 66 64 400

16 Miko Nieminen 69 65 64 62 77 337

17 Rasmus Tervonen 69 61 61 58 249

18 Tommy Thun 66 70 65 71 272

19 Markus Kalliomäki 78 75 74 74 301

20 Outi Pulkkinen 73 77 76 83 309

21 Jonni Jernström 62 58 68 188

21 Ville Kärpijoki 62 62 64 188

23 Joonas Kuusivaara 64 66 65 195

24 Mauritz Almari 63 65 70 198

25 Oliver Paju 81 70 64 215

26 Jari Tahvanainen 56 65 121

27 Toni Hakonen 59 65 124

28 Ville Kettunen 63 63 126

29 Marko Ahonen 63 69 132

30 Tom Nyberg 70 63 133

30 Antti Eivola 70 63 133

32 Antti Niemi 65 70 135

33 Eetu Nylen 66 68 134

34 Patrik Lehtinen 67 70 137

35 Vesa Nukarinen 73 75 148

36 Elise Kettumäki 78 74 152

37 Tommi Pesonen 76 82 158

38 Tero Hailikari 60 60

39 Santeri Hämäläinen 62 62

40 Joni Viitala 64 64

41 Robert Koskinen 66 66
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42 Anton Aganimov 64 64

43 Rasmus Teperi 65 65

43 Niklas Lindroos 65 65

45 Jari Miettinen 66 66

45 Jere Kalliomäki 66 66

45 Ando Pekkonen 66 66

45 Joonas Riippa 66 66

49 Emil Iso-markku 71 71

50 Heikki Ahonen 75 75

50 Ville Seppälä 75 75

52 Jüri Tihane 80 80

53 Jouko Kyhälä 87 87

54 Ken Laht 90 90

 Metrix 0-1200                        

1 Roope Turkulainen 53 58 57 59 59 54 56 54 54 75 58 61 57 65 64 55 939

2 Sami Poikkeus 58 53 58 58 53 55 58 52 58 61 57 59 55 65 62 862

3 Thomas Nylund 63 66 58 64 59 59 54 54 58 56 54 66 60 58 60 889

4 Jon Färm 66 76 58 63 63 66 68 60 66 60 65 67 66 67 66 977

5 Tommi Turkulainen 66 63 65 64 68 63 63 59 64 66 59 78 75 76 929

6 Jan Lindroos 63 58 59 64 57 60 49 61 59 60 60 56 706

7 Karo Turkulainen 59 62 68 55 67 58 59 55 59 63 61 63 729

8 Jani Kytöharju 56 54 54 55 56 54 53 63 59 60 564

9 Urho Kyhälä 61 61 64 64 62 59 66 63 69 68 637

10 Troy Lindroos 68 72 64 63 66 61 75 69 61 79 678

11 Mika Kettunen 64 59 66 62 59 68 57 64 65 564

12 Juha Huohvanainen 69 61 72 67 63 58 61 66 70 587

13 Kuisma Kyläkoski 73 68 65 58 61 63 64 70 67 589

14 Markus Solonen 65 65 65 63 65 69 64 70 70 596

15 David Sjöberg 56 58 55 61 57 61 60 61 469

16 Topi Koskinen 60 59 61 64 64 64 67 64 503

17 Aki Immonen 64 64 66 65 62 61 66 65 513

18 Jens Ehrnsten 68 69 65 68 60 60 67 72 529

19 Joni Tuominen 60 69 58 55 64 60 60 426

20 Rando Randjõe 56 60 64 64 68 66 378

21 Ari Ylhäinen 62 60 60 68 70 67 387

22 Antti Kärpijoki 60 61 63 53 51 288

23 Ari Turunen 59 58 63 56 63 299

24 Matias Mäntysaari 55 53 54 57 219

25 Rasmus Tervonen 69 61 61 58 249

26 Max Westerberg 56 62 65 74 257

27 Tommy Thun 66 70 65 71 272

28 Niko Kiiskinen 56 54 57 167

29 Jens Kjellin 53 53 62 168

30 Venni Kansanen 55 60 55 170

31 Jesse-Matias Savolainen 56 58 60 174

32 Arttu Kurlin 57 60 58 175

33 Miro blom 62 60 55 177

34 Peetu Nieminen 59 52 70 181

35 Ronny Soinio 54 67 61 182

35 Lauri Saarinen 62 61 59 182

37 Tommi Lauronen 61 61 62 184

37 Ville Varis 59 62 63 184

39 Jonni Jernström 62 58 68 188

40 Pasi Riihonen 64 59 66 189

41 Ville Kärpijoki 62 62 64 188

42 Alex Forsblom 58 65 66 189

43 Luka Solonen 77 74 63 214

44 Elias Luukkonen 50 50 100

45 Joel Tyni 52 58 110

45 Roope Hietamies 51 59 110

47 Petri Leinonen 56 58 114

48 Tommy Dahlgren 59 57 116

49 Lasse Murto 55 70 125

50 Tomas Kukk 61 63 124

51 Antti Niemi 65 70 135

52 Toivo Närhi 70 74 144

53 Topias Helvilä 51 51

54 Aaro Tuomela 52 52

55 Samuel Hänninen 53 53

55 Joona Tuomela 53 53

57 Thomas Sandholm 54 54

57 Rasmus Tuominen 54 54

57 Sampo Riekki 54 54

60 Juha Lento 55 55

60 Mikko Kuhanen 55 55

60 Olli Nurmes 55 55

60 Anton Tarjanne 55 55

64 Panu Syrjälahti 56 56

64 Kaapo Peura 56 56

64 Miikka Teräsvirta 56 56

67 Kim Ranta 57 57

68 Veeti Kemppi 59 59

68 Martti Kuura 59 59

70 Pyry Penttinen 57 57

71 oliver ojamo 58 58

71 Antti Ahola 58 58

73 Anton Heikkilä 60 60

74 Henrik Lindström 59 59

74 Eetu Paloniitty 59 59

74 Tuomas Kallunki 59 59

74 Lasse Kuosmanen 59 59

78 Martin Jarovikov 60 60

79 Pepe Luoto 63 63

80 Viljami Järvinen 61 61

81 lucas lundqvist 62 62

82 Jani Parkkonen 65 65

83 Miska Hämäläinen 64 64

83 Jani Winterhalter 64 64

83 Luca Bauer 64 64

83 Martin Kiver 64 64

87 ville syvänen 65 65

88 Jari Gröhn 67 67
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Kierros
volsiin

parikisat

12.
Kierros

lauantaina

13.
Kierros

14.
Kierros

Vols
pariviikkokisat

15. Kierros

16.
Kierros

17.
Kierros

18.
Kierros

19.
Kierros

20. Kierros
Pariviikkokisat

21.
Kierros

22.
Kierros
DOUBLE

ACE
CHANCE!!!

23.
Kierros.
Kesän

viimeinen
!!

Sum

89 Lukas Sandholm 65 65

90 jan christiansen 68 68

90 Juho Urpilainen 68 68

92 Juho Nukarinen 70 70

93 Robin Kaarla 69 69

93 Markus Suomalainen 69 69

95 Eetu Nisula 68 68

96 Roni 77 77

97 Sami Kurvinen 128 128
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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